
2025 EAST COBB YANKEES 18U BASEBALL CLUB 
WWW.EASTCOBBYANKEES.COM 

Home fields: LHS – Lassiter HS  RHS- Roswell HS  
Note: Many games not designated may be 9 inning games.  (2) Denotes doubleheader 

Game times subject to change 

 

 

 

 

Day  Date   Opponent   Location     Time (Tent)   

Sunday  May 25   Practice    RHS  TBA 
Monday  May 26   Nelson BB 18U   Dominion  11:00 (DH) 
Wednesday May 28   Cardinals Scout 16U  TBA  TBA 
   

Thursday May 29 thru  PG/SE ELITE   TBA  TBA 
Monday June 2   @ Lassiter HS / EC      

 

Wednesday June  4   TBA 

Thursday June 5 thru  PG BATTLE OF SOUTH  TBA  TBA 
Monday June 9   @ Lassiter HS/EC       

 
Wednesday June 11  Atlanta Lightning 17s  TBA  TBA   
Thursday June 12  TBA    RHS 
 

Saturday June 14 thru   PG WWBA 18U  
Wednesday June 18  NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP     @ LHS/EC 

 

Thursay June 19 thru  PG SE SELECT 
Monday June 23  CHAMPIONSHIP  TBA 

 
Thursday June 26  TBA 
Sunday  June 29  TBA 
 

Wednesday July 2 thru   PG 18U WORLD SERIES  
Saturday July 5   @ LHS/EC      

   
       
      

Coaching staff:  

Bob Berry (head coach)      (Cell) 770-547-5919 

Chris Carroll       (Cell) 770-654-7153 

Nick Scherer        (Cell)  678-612-8387 

Dave Zinnershine       (Cell)  770-480-4426 

James Beavers (H) 770-992-2169 (O) 770-992-4124           (Cell) 770-826-3491     (Fax) 770-992-0922 

 

 

 

 


